
INDUSTRIAL WASHERS FOR TRANSPORT CONTAINERS AND 
CONTAINERS

solutions for 
the FOOD INDUSTRY
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About
FOREX-SK, s.r.o. has been manufacturing 
and selling washers for crates, parts, 
dishes, glassware and cups for 20 years. 
During this time, we have gained 
experience
that ranks us among the leaders in the field of 
cleaning and degreasing crates, blisters, 
handling devices, trolleys, etc. in the food 
(FOOD) and non-food (NON FOOD) 
industries.

The production of crate washers using a 
modular construction system allows the 
addition of basic modules (pre-rinse, cleaning, 
rinse, drying) to assemble a line for the 
capacity of a small private manufacturer up to a 
mega-operation with the need to clean several 
thousand pieces
per hour, without compromising cleaning 
quality. This system also allows for additional 
performance increases according to any

expansion of production capacity (number of crates washed), without the need to replace the entire 
device. We offer our customers expert advice on washing issues, delivery, installation, and 
service of selected washing equipment.
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What is a crate washer?
The crate washer is designed for washing dirty crates (boxes) used in butcher shops, dairies, food 
processing plants, and other facilities.
Forex also offers special washers for washing parts ranging from the smallest to large-sized 
parts. Currently operated in hundreds of companies in Slovakia. Our satisfied customers range 
from small businesses to market leaders. The goal of manufacturing these devices is to gain 
the trust of our customers and offer them the most appropriate solution.

The high quality of the crate cleaning equipment is guaranteed by first-class components - high-
performance pressure pumps connected to precision pressure nozzles located in the cleaning 
tunnel. The entire washer is made of stainless steel. The number of zones, the performance of the 
washer
and dimensions of the cleaning tunnel can be adapted to the customer's current requirements. 
Simple operation, low maintenance, trouble-free operation and long service life are the basis 
for customer satisfaction.
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Advantages of the equipment
Protecting the environment

These devices meet all the requirements of European VOC directives and their transposition into national regulations.

Safe

Safety is our highest priority. Where front loading of parts is necessary for transport reasons, we manufacture devices such 
as the FRONT-TOPLADER – front loading of parts with subsequent immersion – a safe, top-loading working chamber.

Flexible

"Made to measure and according to requirements" – the decisive parameter for us is first and foremost the 
needs of our customer, based on the size and weight of the parts, the necessary processes, and any special 
requirements in terms of degreasing or the movement of the items being cleaned. In the second step, this motto 
encompasses the flexibility of our equipment and its adaptation to the spatial conditions of the customer's 
production workshop.

Cost-effective

Special equipment is standard for us! Our modular equipment design allows us to incorporate even demanding process 
technology into cost-effective equipment. Solutions assembled in this way have nothing in common with standard 
equipment except for their price.

Reliable

The deployment of proven process technology is based on the use of only high-quality components from renowned 
European manufacturers. This guarantees the long and reliable operation of our equipment, as well as the fast delivery of 
spare parts.

Easy to service

Right from the design stage, we place great emphasis on easy access to individual parts and openings for operation 
and maintenance. For many years, we have been carrying out remote fault analysis via modem, thereby reducing the 
costs of servicing and repairs.

Easy to operate

Our touch control panels are multilingual and allow you to change the language at any time. In conjunction with logical 
program guidance, operating errors are virtually eliminated.

Custom-made working chambers

They are manufactured in sizes ranging from a few liters to several hundred liters, depending on individual requirements. 
A wide range of technological options and additional equipment are available for the working chamber, including rotation, 
tilting at a set angle, vertical or horizontal oscillation, spraying or high-pressure solvent spraying, flooding the chamber with or 
without ultrasound, lowering objects, etc.
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References food industry

... by the end of 2020, a total of 132 satisfied customers in the 
food segment in Slovakia.
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MP 100
CRATE WASHING MACHINE

The FORCHEM MP 100 crate washer is the basic model 
in our range of crate washers. It is designed for washing 
dirty crates used in food and industrial operations. High-
performance pressure pump and a large number of 
nozzles located in the cleaning tunnel guarantee high-
quality cleaning of containers. The entire washer is made 
of stainless steel. The number of zones, washer 
performance and dimensions
of the cleaning tunnel can be adapted to customer 
requirements. Simple operation, low maintenance
Maintenance, trouble-free operation, and long service life 
are the basis for satisfaction. The device includes electric 
heating and consists of a main washing module and a 
rinsing module. The device can be used for washing 
600x400 EURO containers or adapted to customer 
specifications upon request.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

price/performance ratio
stainless steel construction stainless 
steel nozzle system
modular design that can be expanded at any time

water
containers

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical output: 100 pcs/h

Width (mm): 770

Length (mm): 1770

Height (mm): 1800

Drawer height (mm): 430

Cleaning agent dosage (%): 0 - 5

Rinse water consumption (L): 4 - 5 / h

Tank volume (L): 135

Voltage (V): 415

Tank temperature (°C): 20 - 60

Power consumption (kW): 16
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MP 150
CONTAINER WASHING MACHINE

The FORCHEM MP 150 crate washer is designed for 
washing dirty crates used in butcher shops, bakeries, 
and other food establishments. High-performance 
pressure pump and a large number of nozzles located 
in the cleaning tunnel guarantee high-quality cleaning 
of containers. The entire washer is made of stainless 
steel. The number of zones, washer performance and 
cleaning tunnel dimensions can be customized to 
customer requirements. Simple operation, low 
maintenance, trouble-free operation, and long service 
life are the basis for satisfaction. The device includes 
electric heating and consists of a main washing module, 
a rinsing module,
The device can be used for washing 600x400 EURO 
containers. The items are moved on a stainless steel belt, 
the speed of which is continuously adjustable. The 
pressure on the nozzles is approx. 8 bar at 170 l/min.

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES:

stainless steel construction stainless 
steel nozzle system
modular design that can be expanded at any time stable 
industrial design
easy access for cleaning and maintenance
specially adjustable height for washing multiple types of EURO containers water 
flow control system

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical performance: 150 pcs/h

Width (mm): 770

Length (mm): 1770

Height (mm): 1800

Drawer height (mm): 430

Cleaning agent dosage (%): 0 - 5

Rinse water consumption (L): 4 - 5 / h

Tank volume (L): 135

Voltage (V): 415

Tank temperature (°C): 20 - 60

Power consumption (kW): 16
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MP 250
CONTAINER WASHING MACHINE WITH DRYING MODULE

The FORCHEM MP 250 crate washer is designed for 
washing dirty crates used in butcher shops, bakeries, 
and other food processing facilities. High-quality 
cleaning of crates is guaranteed by a high-performance 
pressure pump and a large number of nozzles located 
in the cleaning tunnel. The entire washer is made of 
stainless steel. The number of zones, the performance 
of the washer, and the dimensions of the cleaning 
tunnel can be customized to customer requirements. 
Simple operation, low maintenance, trouble-free 
operation, and long service life are the basis for 
customer satisfaction. The device includes electric 
heating and consists of a main washing module, a 
rinsing module,
The device can be used for washing 600x400 EURO 
containers. The items are moved on a stainless steel belt, 
the speed of which is continuously adjustable. The 
pressure on the nozzles is approx. 8 bar at 170 l/min.

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES:

stainless steel construction stainless 
steel nozzle system
modular design that can be expanded at any time stable 
industrial design

specially adjustable height for washing 
water flow control system

powerful fan for drying
Expandable and conveyor belt

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical output: 150 pcs/hour. 150 pcs/hour

Width (mm): 770

Length (mm): 3540

Height (mm): 1800

Drawer height (mm): 430

Cleaning agent dosage (%): 0 - 5

Rinse water consumption (L): 4 - 5 / h

Tank volume (L): 135

Voltage (V): 415

Tank temperature (°C): 20 - 60

Power consumption (kW): 21
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MP 350
CONTAINER WASHING MACHINE WITH DRYING AND BLOWING MODULE

The FORCHEM MP 350 crate washer with drying and 
blowing module is designed for washing and subsequent 
drying of dirty crates used in butchery, bakery, food and 
industrial operations. High-quality cleaning of containers 
is guaranteed by a high-performance pressure pump and 
a large number of nozzles located in the cleaning tunnel. 
The entire washer is made of stainless steel. The number 
of zones, the performance of the washer, and the 
dimensions of the cleaning tunnel can be customized to 
customer requirements. Simple operation, low-
maintenance
maintenance, trouble-free operation and long service life 
are the basis for satisfaction. The device includes electric 
heating and consists of a main washing module and a 
rinsing module. The device can be used to wash 
600x400 EURO containers, or it is possible to change 
the pressure on the washed items and thus wash items 
of other dimensions. The washing speed is continuously 
adjustable.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

stainless steel design stainless steel 
nozzle system
modular design that can be expanded at any time stable 
industrial design
easy access for cleaning and maintenance
specially adjustable height for washing multiple types of EURO containers water 
flow control system
two powerful fans for drying and blowing expansion 
option and conveyor belt

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical capacity: 150 pcs/h

Width (mm): 770

Length (mm): 5310

Height (mm): 1800

Drawer height (mm): 430

Cleaning agent dosage (%): 0 - 5

Rinse water consumption (L): 4 - 5 / hour

Tank volume (L): 135

Voltage (V): 415

Tank temperature (°C): 20 - 60

Power consumption (kW): 26
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MP 500
WASHING MACHINE FOR LASKA AND HANDLING TRUCKS

The FORCHEM MP 500 crate washer is designed for 
washing dirty handling and pallet trucks used in food 
processing facilities. High-quality cleaning is 
guaranteed by
high-performance pressure pump and a large number of 
nozzles located on the cleaning arm. The entire washer 
is made of stainless steel.
By adjusting the factors affecting the washing process, in 
particular pressure, time, amount of detergent, and 
temperature, the FORCHEM MP 350 L washer always 
guarantees clean and hygienically flawless washing 
results.
Easy operation, low maintenance, trouble-free 
operation, and long service life are the basis for 
satisfaction. With a number of innovations, it meets the 
highest demands and sets a new standard of quality. 
Easy access for service is another of its many 
advantages.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

stainless steel construction stainless 
steel nozzle system

Easy loading and unloading of washed items Stable industrial design

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical performance: 10 - 15 pcs / h

Width (mm): 1600

Length (mm): 1600

Height (mm): 2000

Drawer height (mm): x

Program length: (min) 4 - 6

Rinse water consumption / wash cycle (L): 10

Tank capacity (L): 150

Voltage (V): 415

Tank temperature (°C): 45

Power consumption (kW): 16
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MP 600
TRANSPORT AND HANDLING BOX WASHING MACHINE

The FORCHEM MP 600 container washer is designed for 
washing large, dirty transport boxes used in food and 
engineering operations. The FORCHEM MP 450 
washer's cover hides its true power.
This is ensured by a high-performance washing system 
combined with a high-performance pressure pump and a 
large number of nozzles located in the cleaning chamber 
and on the washing arm, which also houses the drying 
system. Thanks to its concentrated power, the washer 
guarantees hygienically clean results even with heavy 
soiling. The entire washer is made of stainless steel.
The performance of the washer and the dimensions of 
the cleaning chamber can be adapted to customer 
requirements,
as each business has its own profile and completely 
individual needs.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

stainless steel construction stainless 
steel jet system
Sturdy industrial design Easy access for 
cleaning and maintenance

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical output: 7 - 10 pcs/h

Width (mm): 1600

Length (mm): 3500

Height (mm): 2200

Drawer height (mm): 1800

Program length: (min) 6 - 8.5

Rinse water consumption / wash cycle (L): 20

Tank capacity (L): 150

Voltage (V): 415

Tank temperature (°C): 45

Power consumption (kW): 20.1
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MP 350
CONTAINER WASHING MACHINE WITH DRYING AND BLOWING MODULE AND CONVEYOR BELT

The FORCHEM MP 350 crate washer with drying and 
blowing module is designed for washing and subsequent 
drying of dirty crates used in butchery, bakery, food and 
industrial operations. High-quality cleaning of containers 
is guaranteed by a high-performance pressure pump and 
a large number of nozzles located in the cleaning tunnel. 
The entire washer is made of stainless steel. The number 
of zones, the performance of the washer, and the 
dimensions of the cleaning tunnel can be customized to 
customer requirements. Easy to operate, low 
maintenance
Maintenance, trouble-free operation, and long service life 
are the basis for satisfaction. The device includes electric 
heating and consists of a main washing module and a 
rinsing module. The device can be used to wash 
600x400 EURO containers, or it is possible to change 
the pressure on the washed items and thus wash items 
of other dimensions. The washing speed is continuously 
adjustable.

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES:

stainless steel construction stainless 
steel nozzle system
modular design that can be expanded at any time stable 
industrial design
easy access for cleaning and maintenance
specially adjustable height for washing multiple types of EURO containers water 
flow control system
two powerful fans for drying and blowing option to 
expand with a conveyor belt

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical capacity: 150 pcs/h

Width (mm): 770

Length (mm): 5310

Height (mm): 1800

Drawer height (mm): 430

Cleaning agent dosage (%): 0 - 5

Rinse water consumption (L): 4 - 5 / h

Tank volume (L): 135

Voltage (V): 415

Tank temperature: (°C): 20 - 60

Power consumption (kW): 30
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MP 350
CONTAINER WASHING MACHINE WITH DRYING AND BLOWING MODULE AND ROLLER CONVEYOR

The FORCHEM MP 350 crate washer with drying and 
blowing module is designed for washing and subsequent 
drying of dirty crates used in butchery, bakery, food and 
industrial operations. High-quality cleaning of containers 
is guaranteed by a high-performance pressure pump and 
a large number of nozzles located in the cleaning tunnel. 
The entire washer is made of stainless steel. The number 
of zones, the performance of the washer, and the 
dimensions of the cleaning tunnel can be customized to 
customer requirements. Simple operation, low-
maintenance
maintenance, trouble-free operation, and long service life 
are the basis for satisfaction. The device includes electric 
heating and consists of a main washing module and a 
rinsing module. The device can be used to wash 
600x400 EURO containers, or it is possible to change 
the pressure on the washed items and thus wash items 
of other dimensions. The washing speed is continuously 
adjustable.

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES:

stainless steel construction stainless 
steel nozzle system
modular design that can be expanded at any time stable 
industrial design
easy access for cleaning and maintenance
specially adjustable height for washing multiple types of EURO containers water 
flow control system
two powerful fans for drying and blowing expansion 
option and conveyor belt

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical performance: 150 pcs/h

Width (mm): 770

Length (mm): 5310

Height (mm): 1800

Drawer height (mm): 430

Cleaning agent dosage (%): 0 - 5

Rinse water consumption (L): 4 - 5 / hour

Tank volume (L): 135

Voltage (V): 415

Tank temperature (°C): 20 - 60

Power consumption (kW): 30
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SM 150
PRODUCT DRYER

The FORCHEM SM 150 product dryer is designed for 
use in the pharmaceutical, food and chemical 
industries for drying and heating products. Products 
are dried using a sophisticated drying system with a 
rotating turbo head, and thanks to the adjustable 
temperature of the blown air, perfect drying of the 
products is guaranteed. Warm air circulates in this 
dryer, which has enabled us to reduce energy 
consumption.
electricity by 30 to 40% compared to other devices. 
Direct heating is an environmentally friendly drying 
process. The wet product is fed into the dryer, where it is 
heated to the desired temperature very quickly. Drying 
consists of blowing away the remaining water and 
evaporating the moisture
from the product. The product temperature is minimal, 
which ensures high product quality and preservation of its 
original properties. Control is provided by automatic control 
(PLC), which is designed
for more complex machines, equipment, and production 
lines where it is necessary to record temperatures, 
sense temperatures, signal limit parameters,
multiple variable sensing, automatic dosing, level control, 
time setting, monitoring, etc. With automatic control, it is 
possible to copy records to a PC, connect a touch 
screen, or connect to Ethernet.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

stainless steel drying
expandable configuration industrial design

for cleaning and maintenance
adjustable height for drying multiple types of products feed 

speeds
powerful drying fans expandability and 

conveyor belt

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical output: 150 pcs/hour

Width (mm): 770

Length (mm): 1770

Height (mm): 1800

Drawer height (mm): 430

Cleaning agent dosage (%): ---

Rinse water consumption (L): ---

Tank volume (L): ---

Voltage (V): 415

Tank temperature: (°C): 0 - 80

Power consumption (kW): 21
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A combination of perfect 
cleanliness

FORCHEM is not just about washing crates, boxes, 
parts, and products. Among other things, we are also 
a manufacturer of cleaning and disinfecting chemicals 
and, last but not least, special detergents developed 
for use in our washers,
which ensure perfect cleanliness and hygiene of the 
washed items. The cleaning chemicals we sell are 
exclusively of professional quality.

When selecting our product range, we place great 
emphasis not only on price, but above all on quality. 
In today's fast-paced world, the requirements for 
quality

and speed of cleaning are becoming 
increasingly stringent. Therefore, it is 
necessary to use modern professional cleaning 
technology.

Properly used cleaning supplies can save a lot of 
unnecessary effort.
If high-quality cleaning machines and chemicals 
are used, the quality of cleaning is 
incomparably higher. Cleaning

agents (cleaning chemicals) must have strong 
cleaning properties, which

can only be achieved with concentrates rich in active cleaning ingredients. At the same time, they must be gentle on the materials being cleaned and leave a 
pleasant scent. Our range includes cleaning products and car cosmetics from the renowned chemical company FORCHEM. We recommend our products to 
anyone who needs high-quality cleaning technology to do their job. Whether it's cleaning companies, manufacturing plants, office buildings, hotels, food facilities, 
hospitals, supermarkets, schools, etc. Our technology is used daily in all of these places. The results in the form of perfectly cleaned spaces testify to
its high quality.

WE RECOMMEND:

FORCHEM 36 NON-FOAMING 
Alkaline non-foaming preparation with disinfection. Concentrated non-foaming preparation containing an active chlorine-based 
disinfectant. It is used as a cleaning and disinfecting agent in all areas of the food industry. It is suitable for use in washing lines for 
crates, floor washing machines, or for manual washing.

FORCHEM 26 BOX CLEANER 
Antistatic plastic cleaner. Concentrated, acidic preparation developed for cleaning items such as plastic crates, packaging, pallets, etc. It is 
slightly foamy and suitable for use in crate washers. It is based on citric acid. It has high degreasing properties, dissolves limescale and 
restores the original appearance of surfaces.

FORCHEM 26 BOX CLEANER NANO 
Antistatic plastic cleaner. A concentrated, acidic product developed for cleaning items such as plastic crates, packaging, pallets, etc. It is 
slightly foaming, suitable for use in crate washers. It is based on citric acid. It has high degreasing properties, dissolves limescale and 
restores the original appearance of surfaces.

FORCHEM 39 ACID NON-FOAMING 
Non-foaming cleaner based on inorganic acids designed for cleaning in the food and beverage industry. Suitable for automatic 
cleaning of tanks, pipes, pasteurizers, barrels, etc. Can be dosed according to conductivity and is easy to rinse off.

FORCHEM BOX CLEANER ALK 
Alkaline cleaning agent. Highly concentrated alkaline agent designed for cleaning items such as plastic crates, packaging, pallets, etc. 
Contains a defoamer, suitable for use in crate washers. It can also be used for cleaning tanks, pipes and heating elements, 
pasteurizers, centrifuges, and circulation cleaning.
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MP 10
GLASS AND CUP WASHING MACHINE

GLASS WASHING MACHINE (basket 350 x 350 mm). Robust 
and compact FORCHEM MP 10 glass washing machine for 
confined spaces. This washing machine features
robust construction combined with very simple and safe 
operation. The washing system, combined
with double filtration guarantees an effective and glass-friendly 
washing process with good results in two minutes. The standard 
built-in dispensers ensure optimal dosing of washing and rinsing 
agents at all times - a guarantee of
optimal washing results and reduced operating costs. The double-
walled, stable doors save energy and reduce noise. The control 
panel and elements made of robust stainless steel are able to 
withstand daily use. For convenient cleaning of the washer, the guide 
rails of the washing baskets and the double filter system can be 
removed, and the washing and rinsing arms can be easily removed 
without the use of tools.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

Lower washing system
Upper and lower rinsing system Generous 
loading height
Very small washing tank

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical performance (baskets/hour) 30

Width (mm) 410

Depth (mm) 512

Height (mm) 640 - 660

Drawer height (mm) 275

Basket dimensions (mm) 350 x 350

Rinse water consumption / wash cycle (l) 2.75

Program length (min) 2

Power consumption (kW) 2.92

Tank temperature (°C) 5

Boiler temperature (°C) 70

Tank volume (l) 5.5

Voltage (V) 230

SUITABLE FOR WASHING:
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MP 20
GLASS AND CUP WASHING MACHINE

GLASS WASHING MACHINE (basket 400 x 400 mm). The FORCHEM 
MP 20 glass washing machine features a robust design combined 
with very simple and safe operation. The washing system, combined 
with double filtration, guarantees an effective and glass-friendly 
washing process with good results in two minutes. The standard 
built-in dispensers ensure optimal dosing of washing and rinsing 
agents at all times - a guarantee of optimal washing results and 
reduced operating costs. The double-walled, stable doors save 
energy and reduce noise. The control panel and elements made of 
robust stainless steel are able to withstand daily use. For convenient 
cleaning of the washer, the guide rails of the washing baskets and 
the double filter system can be removed, and the washing and 
rinsing arms can be easily removed without the use of tools.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

Lower washing system
Upper and lower rinsing system Generous 
drawer height

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical capacity (baskets/hour) 30

Width (mm) 450

Depth (mm) 51

Height (mm) 740 - 760

Drawer height (mm) 32

Basket dimensions (mm) 400 x 400

Rinse water consumption / wash cycle (l) 2.75

Program length (min) 2

Power consumption (kW) 2.92

Tank temperature (°C) 5

Boiler temperature (°C) 70

Tank volume (l) 10

Voltage (V) 230

SUITABLE FOR WASHING:
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MP 40
BISTRO DISHWASHER

BISTRO DISHWASHER (basket 400 x 400 mm). The FORCHEM MP 
40 bistro dishwasher is designed for washing various dishes such 
as glasses, white dishes, and cutlery. This dishwasher features a 
robust construction combined with very simple and safe operation. 
The washing system with upper and lower arms, combined with 
double filtration, guarantees an effective a n d  glass-friendly 
washing process with excellent results in just two minutes. The 
standard built-in dispensers ensure optimal dosing of washing and 
rinsing agents throughout the entire cycle, guaranteeing optimal 
and hygienic
washing results and also reduce operating costs. Double-walled, 
stable doors save energy and reduce noise. The control panel and 
elements made of robust stainless steel are capable of withstanding 
daily operation.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

Lower washing system
Upper and lower rinsing system Generous 
drawer height

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical capacity (baskets/hour) 20

Width (mm) 450

Depth (mm) 515

Height (mm) 740 - 760

Drawer height (mm) 32

Basket dimensions (mm) 400 x 400

Rinse water consumption / wash cycle (l) 2.75

Program length (min) 3

Power consumption (kW) 2.92

Tank temperature (°C) 5

Boiler temperature (°C) 80

Tank volume (l) 10

Voltage (V) 230

SUITABLE FOR WASHING:
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MP 70
DISHWASHER

DISHWASHER (basket 500 x 500 mm). The FORCHEM MP 70 
dishwasher features a robust design combined with very simple 
and safe operation. The washing system with upper and lower 
arms, combined w i t h  double filtration, guarantees an effective 
and glass-friendly washing process with good results in just two 
minutes. The standard built-in dispensers ensure optimal dosing of 
washing and rinsing agents at all times, guaranteeing optimal and 
hygienic washing results and reducing operating costs. The double-
walled, stable doors save energy and reduce noise. The control 
panel
and elements made of robust stainless steel are capable of 
withstanding daily use.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

Lower washing system
Top and bottom rinsing system 230 V and 
400 V versions

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical performance (baskets/hour) 20

Width (mm) 450

Depth (mm) 515

Height (mm) 740 - 760

Drawer height (mm) 32

Basket dimensions (mm) 400 x 400

Rinse water consumption / wash cycle (l) 2.75

Program length (min) 3

Power consumption (kW) 2.92

Tank temperature (°C) 5

Boiler temperature (°C) 80

Tank volume (l) 10

Voltage (V) 230

SUITABLE FOR WASHING:
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MP 85
CONTINUOUS DISHWASHER

The FORCHEM MP 85 continuous dishwasher washes dishes and 
cutlery quickly, efficiently and effectively. For different degrees 
of
levels of soiling, it offers two washing programs with durations of 
1.5 and 3 minutes. This allows you to achieve excellent results
even with stubborn dirt. The washing program starts automatically 
when the lid is closed. Thanks to its generous loading height of 410 
mm, the FORCHEM MP 85 dishwasher can be used to wash catering 
containers and kitchen utensils. The dishwasher (including the 
corner model) can be built into a table, ensuring higher washing 
performance and comfortable working conditions.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

Automatic start after closing the lid Two washing 
programs
Can be used in both straight and corner designs

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical performance (baskets/hour) 40

Width (mm) 630

Depth (mm) 720

Height (mm) 1470 - 1520
1890 - 1940

Drawer height (mm) 410

Basket dimensions (mm) 500 x 500

Rinse water consumption / wash cycle (l) 3.5

Program length (min) 1.5 or 3

Power consumption (kW) 6.9

Tank temperature (°C) 55

Boiler temperature (°C) 80

Tank volume (l) 39

Voltage (V) 400

SUITABLE FOR WASHING:
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MP 85 S
CONTINUOUS BARREL WASHER

The FORCHEM MP 85-S continuous barrel washer cleans barrels 
used in the catering industry quickly, efficiently and
efficiently. It offers two washing programs with durations of 1.5 and 3 
minutes for different degrees of soiling. This allows excellent results 
to be achieved even with stubborn dirt. The washing program starts 
automatically when the lid is closed. Thanks to its generous loading 
height of 810 mm, the FORCHEM MP 85 can wash catering barrels. 
The washer can be
(even in the corner version) can be built into tables, ensuring 
higher washing performance and comfortable working conditions.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

Automatic start after closing the lid Two washing 
programs

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Theoretical performance (baskets/hour) 40 / 20

Width (mm) 630

Depth (mm) 720

Height (mm) 1870 - 1920
2290 - 2340

Drawer height (mm) 810

Basket dimensions (mm) 500 x 500

Rinse water consumption / wash cycle (l) 3.5

Program length (min) 1.5 or 3

Power consumption (kW) 6.9

Tank temperature (°C) 5

Boiler temperature (°C) 80

Tank volume (l) 39

Voltage (V) 400

SUITABLE FOR WASHING:

Barrels in the catering industry
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